Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry MacKenzie - (450522) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.67
1:07.77
1:12.89
1:17.48

1:53.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.77
1:02.67
1:12.89
1:17.48

1:53.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

486
384
309
257

80

WA Pts

384
486
309
257

80

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

22/03/14
21/09/14
29/10/11
08/05/11
16/06/07

Date

21/09/14
22/03/14
29/10/11
08/05/11
16/06/07

Meet

Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014
Warrender 200's Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet
Haddington Total Swim Meet

Suffolk County Development

Meet

Warrender 200's Championships
Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014
Carnegie Winter Meet
Haddington Total Swim Meet

Suffolk County Development

Venue

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Ipswich

Venue

Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Prestonpans

Ipswich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 3

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



