Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry MacKenzie - (450522) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.67	486	F	22/03/14	Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:07.77	384	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:12.89	309		29/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.48	257	F	08/05/11	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:53.95	80	Н	16/06/07	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Warrender Ba	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.77	384	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:02.67	486	F	22/03/14	Glenrothes Spring Meet 2014	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:12.89	309		29/10/11	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.48	257	F	08/05/11	Haddington Total Swim Meet	Prestonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:53.95	80	Н	16/06/07	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	Warrender Ba	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS